
MCP4407958.1
JAAEPA010000363.1:1-1721       
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium  

?*   ?  

MCR2698075.1
JANKCQ010000527.1:1-258        
Salmonella enterica            

Ntox47*

NNA00342.1
JAAQXY010000037.1:19497-21321  
Pseudomonas lundensis          

  ?  DUF6756 Ntox47*

QIO89090.1
CP050062.1:3062093-3069223     
Stenotrophomonas rhizophila    

  ?  RHS RHS RHS PD Ntox47 SUKH-SMI1* HTH_21 rve HTH_Tnp_1

RXS95123.1
SDMK01000002.1:413089-421460   
Silvibacterium dinghuense      

  ?  DUF6756 RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox47*   ?    ?  

WP_206723342.1
NZ_CP071090.1:11032696-11043798
Pyxidicoccus parkwayensis      

TPR HEAT Cytochrome_C7   ?  RHS RHS RHS Ntox47* DUF6756   ?  


